Club Tenis Pamplona - Veteranas +

45

Club:

Categoria:

Nombre:
Apellidos:
Email:

Teléfono:

Marca:

Modelo:

Jugadores

NOMBRE

Goémez Huarte, Nuria
Echechipia Madoz, Susana
De Carlos Lafraya, Gracia
Martinez Aderretxea, Josefina

Torrea Larralde, Begofa

Club Tenis Pamplona

Veteranas + 45

Capitan

Idoia

Garai Garaioa

tenis@club-tenis.com

645742286

Bolas

Wilson

Tour Premier All Court

RANKING

s/C

s/c

S/C

s/C

S/C

LICENCIA

6507349

4310348

14523452

3502079

14511382

Eliminar

Eliminar

Eliminar

Eliminar

Eliminar



ngendivil Abaurrea, Maria

Ayesa Iturralde, Ana

Carrascal Del Solar, Carmen
Fernandez Urzainqui, Maria Villar
Albizua Huarte, Lourdes

Baztan Mugica, Mari Luz

Sanz Aguirre, Cristina

Garai Garaioa, Maria

Garai Garaioa, ldoia

Anadir Tenista

s/C

1811

2135

2155

2949

3017

3085

3226

4523

494146

14517710

14523460

4345080

4390027

4059938

1342211

583650

583642

Eliminar

Eliminar

Eliminar

Eliminar

Eliminar

Eliminar

Eliminar

Eliminar

Eliminar



